
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Runway 4L-22R Rehabilitation for Midway    Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon-Gilbert 

Specification No.:   131400        Conference Date:   April 23, 2015 

Time:     10:00 a.m.        Conference Location:  AMC, Room 211 

 

Pre-Submittal Attendance Sheet - Spec 131400.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

CARE Plus, LLC Alma Robles  630-337-1669  arobles@careplusllc.org 
 

CARE Plus, LLC Whitney 
Thompson 

 330-265-1201  wthompson@careplusllc.org 

Development Solutions Ivan Kattan 20 N. Clark Street, Suite 2550 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-629-2800 
x1017 

312-629-2828 ikattan@dsi-group.com 
 

Central Blacktop Co., Inc. Dian Forbus 6160 S. East Ave. 
P.O. Box 2080 
LaGrange, IL  60525 

708-783-4943 708-482-9676 estimating@centralblacktop.com 

Sanchez Sawing Services Matt Dziedzic 3805 W. 163
rd

 Street 
Markham, IL  60428 

708-333-8100 708-333-4800 matt@sanchezsawing.net 

CARE Plus, LLC Shawn Young  262-215-8985  syoung@careplusllc.org 

CARE Plus, LLC Kathy Dziedzic  773-837-7036  kdziedzic@careplusllc.org 

CARE Plus, LLC Mike Cardilli  773-410-0688  mcardilli@careplusllc.org 

R.W. Dunteman Co. Mike Healy 600 S. Lombard Road 
P.O. Box 1129 
Addison, IL  60101 

630-953-1500 
x34 

630-932-0994 mhealy@rwdco.com 

K-Five Construction 
Corporation 

Rocco Danna 13769 Main Street 
Lemont, IL  60439 

630-257-5600 630-257-6788 roccod@k-five.net 

CARE Plus, LLC Chris Heide  312-446-3892  cheide@careplusllc.org 

Department of Aviation Costas Simos     

Jacobs Nick Corkill 525 W. Monroe Street, Suite 200 
Chicago, IL  60661 

312-612-7253 312-251-3015 Nick.corkill@jacobs.com 

Jacobs Carl Larson 525 W. Monroe Street, Suite 200 
Chicago, IL  60661 

312-612-7248 312-251-3015 Carl.larson@jacobs.com 

MBM Safety Marilyn Broady 8708 S. Bennett Avenue, Suite 122 
Chicago, IL  60617 

773-651-7448 866-651-2234 mbmsafety@att.net 

CARE Plus, LLC Marc Klein  630-816-6495  mklein@careplusllc.org 
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CARE Plus, LLC Ravi Patil  219-616-6381  rpatil@careplusllc.org 

CARE Plus, LLC R.D. Herrold    rherrold@careplusllc.org 

Aldridge Electric Christopher 
Madden 

844 E. Rockland Road 
Libertyville, IL  60048 

847-247-5225 847-680-6298 cmadden@aldridge-electric.com 

Eaton John Masen  331-210-6497  johnmason@eaton.com 

CARE Plus, LLC Tom Greiter  312-237-1390  tgreiter@careplusllc.org 

K-Fiv Construction 
Corporation 

Pat Finn 13769 Main Street 
Lemont, IL  60439 

630-257-5600 630-257-6788 pat@k-five.net 

CARE Plus, LLC Mike Beverly  815-955-9632  mbeverly@careplusllc.org 

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon 121 N. LaSalle Street, Room 806 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-742-9477 312-744-0010 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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